
12” flour tortilla wrap stuffed with your choice of rice, beans, meat (or 
vegetarian filling), salsa, sour cream, cheese, pico-de-gallo and lettuce.  

A lower carb option of any burrito on the menu but without a tortilla wrap.  
Served in a bowl or a box to takeaway. 

€4.50

BURRITO  WRAPPED UP

Design your own burrito with anything you wish from our counter, 
providing that it fits into 12” tortilla.

€8.50JUMBO

NAKED BURRITO  Gluten free option*. 

BURRITOS

RICE & BEANs (no meat)

CHOOSE YOUR BURRITO:

Choose your rice (white or brown), choose your beans (black or pinto),
top with salsa of your choice, sour cream and cheese.

BASIC BURRITO
Choose your rice (white or brown), choose your beans (black or pinto),
top with salsa of your choice, sour cream, cheese.

plus one of the following fillings:

Vegetarian  
(sweet potato, peppers & onions, aubergine)  

Chicken 

Chorizo
Minced Chili Beef
Pulled Pork (extra 0.50)

Pulled Beef (extra 0.50)

€6.50

CLASSIC BURRITO €7.00
All of the Basic Burrito ingredients with added
pico-de-gallo, lettuce and jalapenos. 



QUESADILLAS
Large flour tortilla layered with your  
choice of filling, salsa (or pico-de-gallo)  
& cheese, grilled on each side to get  
crispy on the outside and juicy inside.  

Vegetarian  
(sweet potato, beans,peppers & onions, aubergine)  

Chicken  

Minced Chilli Beef

Pulled Pork 

Pulled Beef

Chorizo

CHOOSE YOUR FILLING:

€6.50

€6.50

€7.00
€7.00
€6.50

Corn tortilla chips layered with 
your choice of filling, topped with 
cheese, grilled in the oven to melt 
the cheese, then drizzled with sour 
cream and pico-de-gallo.    
Gluten free*

NACHOS

OPTIONAL EXTRAS: 

1.00guacamole

jalapenos

sour cream 0.50
0.50

pico-de-gallo / salsa

sweet potato

peppers & onions   

extra meat 

0.50
0.50
1.00
2.00lettuce 0.50

Veggie (sweet potato, beans, peppers & onions, aubergine)  

Chicken / Minced Chilli Beef / Chorizo

Pulled Beef / Pulled Pork

€5.50
€5.50
€6.00

€6.50



OPENING HOURS: 11.00am till 8.00pm Monday to Friday 

		      12.00pm till 5.30pm on Saturdays  

CLOSED: Sundays, Bank Holidays and Christmas Break

3 soft 6”flour or corn tortillas  
with filling of your choice, pico-de-gallo and salsa on the side   

Veggie (peppers & onions, guacamole) 

Chicken 

Minced Chilli Beef

Pulled Pork 

Pulled Beef €6.70

€6.20

€6.70
€6.20
€6.20

CHILLI CON CARNE
Bowl of Rice and hearty Chilli Minced Beef cooked 
with bell peppers and beans, topped with cheese 
and jalapenos. 

€5.50

SIDES to go with any of your meals:

2.50chips & salsa dip

chips & guacamole 

cheese quesadilla 3.00
3.00

side salad (lettuce & pico-de-gallo) 3.00

DRINKS:

Soft Drink in a can  

Soft Drink in a bottle  

Jarritos Mexican sparkling drink

Bottle of  Water (still or sparkling)

Bottle of Beer 

1.30
 1.65

1.50
4.00

2.60


